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Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kraków, 24/ - 25/10/2015

Event 12 Men, 800m Freestyle 14 years and older
24/10/2015 - 12:55 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts RT

1. Klich Kacper 94 Slask Wroclaw 7:57.67 799 +0,78
100m: 57.69 57.69 300m: 2:56.76 59.85 500m: 4:57.51 1:00.67 700m: 6:59.64 1:01.00
200m: 1:56.91 59.22 400m: 3:56.84 1:00.08 600m: 5:58.64 1:01.13 800m: 7:57.67 58.03

2. Zaborowski Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 7:58.11 797 +0,75
100m: 57.27 57.27 300m: 2:56.50 59.86 500m: 4:57.33 1:00.89 700m: 6:59.78 1:01.07
200m: 1:56.64 59.37 400m: 3:56.44 59.94 600m: 5:58.71 1:01.38 800m: 7:58.11 58.33

3. Zoniuk Maciej 94 Slask Wroclaw 8:03.73 770 +0,77
100m: 58.31 58.31 300m: 2:59.60 1:00.87 500m: 5:01.89 1:01.22 700m: 7:03.65 1:00.82
200m: 1:58.73 1:00.42 400m: 4:00.67 1:01.07 600m: 6:02.83 1:00.94 800m: 8:03.73 1:00.08

4. Kaczmarski Marcin 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 8:06.94 755 +0,72
100m: 56.90 56.90 300m: 2:58.71 1:00.83 500m: 5:02.46 1:02.01 700m: 7:06.87 1:02.19
200m: 1:57.88 1:00.98 400m: 4:00.45 1:01.74 600m: 6:04.68 1:02.22 800m: 8:06.94 1:00.07

5. Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 8:07.83 751 +0,70
100m: 58.80 58.80 300m: 3:03.39 1:02.14 500m: 5:06.95 1:01.39 700m: 7:08.81 1:00.76
200m: 2:01.25 1:02.45 400m: 4:05.56 1:02.17 600m: 6:08.05 1:01.10 800m: 8:07.83 59.02

6. Kubkowski Bartlomiej 95 Kormoran Olsztyn 8:11.44 734 +0,78
100m: 58.57 58.57 300m: 3:01.74 1:01.79 500m: 5:05.64 1:01.66 700m: 7:09.62 1:01.87
200m: 1:59.95 1:01.38 400m: 4:03.98 1:02.24 600m: 6:07.75 1:02.11 800m: 8:11.44 1:01.82

7. Arndt Mateusz 98 Delfin Gdynia 8:12.47 729 +0,79
100m: 59.41 59.41 300m: 3:03.45 1:02.00 500m: 5:07.02 1:02.01 700m: 7:12.48 1:02.90
200m: 2:01.45 1:02.04 400m: 4:05.01 1:01.56 600m: 6:09.58 1:02.56 800m: 8:12.47 59.99

8. Kaluzynski Antoni 99 Warszawianka Warszawa 8:14.54 720 +0,86
100m: 57.71 57.71 300m: 3:02.84 1:02.38 500m: 5:07.86 1:02.45 700m: 7:13.96 1:03.22
200m: 2:00.46 1:02.75 400m: 4:05.41 1:02.57 600m: 6:10.74 1:02.88 800m: 8:14.54 1:00.58

9. Kasztelan Mateusz SOL 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 8:17.49 708 +0,75
100m: 58.93 58.93 300m: 3:03.45 1:02.64 500m: 5:08.52 1:02.63 700m: 7:15.17 1:03.38
200m: 2:00.81 1:01.88 400m: 4:05.89 1:02.44 600m: 6:11.79 1:03.27 800m: 8:17.49 1:02.32

10. Chmielewski Jakub 99 Slask Wroclaw 8:19.16 701 +0,70
100m: 59.19 59.19 300m: 3:02.79 1:02.31 500m: 5:08.93 1:03.29 700m: 7:17.05 1:04.38
200m: 2:00.48 1:01.29 400m: 4:05.64 1:02.85 600m: 6:12.67 1:03.74 800m: 8:19.16 1:02.11

11. Ulatowski Wojciech SOL 98 Unia Oswiecim 8:19.48 699 +0,80
100m: 1:00.51 1:00.51 300m: 3:06.91 1:03.40 500m: 5:12.97 1:02.71 700m: 7:19.09 1:03.09
200m: 2:03.51 1:03.00 400m: 4:10.26 1:03.35 600m: 6:16.00 1:03.03 800m: 8:19.48 1:00.39

12. Koziejko Bartlomiej 00 Kormoran Olsztyn 8:20.39 695 +0,68
100m: 1:00.90 1:00.90 300m: 3:07.64 1:03.32 500m: 5:14.83 1:03.66 700m: 7:20.41 1:02.51
200m: 2:04.32 1:03.42 400m: 4:11.17 1:03.53 600m: 6:17.90 1:03.07 800m: 8:20.39 59.98

13. Macner Michal SOL 99 Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 8:20.94 693 +0,70
100m: 1:00.53 1:00.53 300m: 3:07.34 1:03.56 500m: 5:14.76 1:03.71 700m: 7:20.50 1:02.42
200m: 2:03.78 1:03.25 400m: 4:11.05 1:03.71 600m: 6:18.08 1:03.32 800m: 8:20.94 1:00.44

14. Kaczorowski Jakub 97 Zoliborz Warszawa 8:23.52 682 +0,73
100m: 1:00.54 1:00.54 300m: 3:08.07 1:03.93 500m: 5:15.78 1:03.99 700m: 7:21.80 1:02.59
200m: 2:04.14 1:03.60 400m: 4:11.79 1:03.72 600m: 6:19.21 1:03.43 800m: 8:23.52 1:01.72

15. Malyska Bartosz 99 Skarpa Lublin 8:24.01 680 +0,76
100m: 1:00.84 1:00.84 300m: 3:08.27 1:03.87 500m: 5:14.50 1:03.07 700m: 7:21.81 1:03.21
200m: 2:04.40 1:03.56 400m: 4:11.43 1:03.16 600m: 6:18.60 1:04.10 800m: 8:24.01 1:02.20

16. Stanek Adam SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 8:27.54 666 +0,81
100m: 1:01.72 1:01.72 300m: 3:09.23 1:03.72 500m: 5:16.90 1:03.62 700m: 7:25.65 1:04.27
200m: 2:05.51 1:03.79 400m: 4:13.28 1:04.05 600m: 6:21.38 1:04.48 800m: 8:27.54 1:01.89

17. Sobczyk Maciej 95 AZS AGH Krakow 8:27.71 666 +0,69
100m: 1:00.52 1:00.52 300m: 3:08.10 1:03.31 500m: 5:16.34 1:04.46 700m: 7:25.64 1:04.42
200m: 2:04.79 1:04.27 400m: 4:11.88 1:03.78 600m: 6:21.22 1:04.88 800m: 8:27.71 1:02.07
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18. Popis Emil 98 MKP Szczecin 8:27.74 666 +0,74
100m: 1:00.25 1:00.25 300m: 3:08.36 1:04.04 500m: 5:16.89 1:04.23 700m: 7:25.94 1:04.41
200m: 2:04.32 1:04.07 400m: 4:12.66 1:04.30 600m: 6:21.53 1:04.64 800m: 8:27.74 1:01.80

19. Bruzdziak Maciej SOL 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 8:31.69 650 +0,75
100m: 1:00.46 1:00.46 300m: 3:08.79 1:04.54 500m: 5:18.13 1:04.83 700m: 7:28.58 1:05.62
200m: 2:04.25 1:03.79 400m: 4:13.30 1:04.51 600m: 6:22.96 1:04.83 800m: 8:31.69 1:03.11

20. Zybura Kornel 95 Bobry Debica 8:31.88 650 +0,76
100m: 59.67 59.67 300m: 3:06.92 1:04.10 500m: 5:17.21 1:05.36 700m: 7:27.56 1:05.15
200m: 2:02.82 1:03.15 400m: 4:11.85 1:04.93 600m: 6:22.41 1:05.20 800m: 8:31.88 1:04.32

21. Arentewicz Jacek 97 Shark Rudna 8:32.65 647 +0,77
100m: 59.75 59.75 300m: 3:08.05 1:04.68 500m: 5:19.00 1:05.62 700m: 7:29.19 1:04.60
200m: 2:03.37 1:03.62 400m: 4:13.38 1:05.33 600m: 6:24.59 1:05.59 800m: 8:32.65 1:03.46

22. Kalkowski Dawid 00 Sambor Tczew 8:33.42 644 +0,73
100m: 1:00.57 1:00.57 300m: 3:09.05 1:04.77 500m: 5:19.36 1:05.21 700m: 7:30.69 1:05.38
200m: 2:04.28 1:03.71 400m: 4:14.15 1:05.10 600m: 6:25.31 1:05.95 800m: 8:33.42 1:02.73

23. Olender Karol 96 MKP Gdansk 8:36.08 634 +0,75
100m: 1:00.93 1:00.93 300m: 3:08.39 1:03.84 500m: 5:17.76 1:05.09 700m: 7:30.58 1:06.80
200m: 2:04.55 1:03.62 400m: 4:12.67 1:04.28 600m: 6:23.78 1:06.02 800m: 8:36.08 1:05.50

24. Hojda Bartlomiej SO 98 Unia Oswiecim 8:36.95 631 +0,81
100m: 1:01.95 1:01.95 300m: 3:12.96 1:05.31 500m: 5:22.93 1:05.37 700m: 7:33.82 1:05.69
200m: 2:07.65 1:05.70 400m: 4:17.56 1:04.60 600m: 6:28.13 1:05.20 800m: 8:36.95 1:03.13

25. Karolczak Jan 01 BUKS Warszawa 8:37.56 628 +0,72
100m: 58.74 58.74 300m: 3:07.51 1:04.64 500m: 5:19.42 1:06.27 700m: 7:33.24 1:07.03
200m: 2:02.87 1:04.13 400m: 4:13.15 1:05.64 600m: 6:26.21 1:06.79 800m: 8:37.56 1:04.32

26. Wasiuk Jakub SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 8:39.30 622 +0,77
100m: 1:02.05 1:02.05 300m: 3:12.64 1:05.00 500m: 5:22.63 1:05.27 700m: 7:34.35 1:05.71
200m: 2:07.64 1:05.59 400m: 4:17.36 1:04.72 600m: 6:28.64 1:06.01 800m: 8:39.30 1:04.95

27. Stec Kacper 99 Kmita Zabierzow 8:43.01 609 +0,72
100m: 1:01.72 1:01.72 300m: 3:13.31 1:05.94 500m: 5:25.93 1:06.41 700m: 7:39.58 1:06.88
200m: 2:07.37 1:05.65 400m: 4:19.52 1:06.21 600m: 6:32.70 1:06.77 800m: 8:43.01 1:03.43

28. Stawaruk Michal 99 Jedynka Lodz 8:45.05 602 +0,81
100m: 1:00.34 1:00.34 300m: 3:12.15 1:06.93 500m: 5:26.89 1:07.65 700m: 7:40.58 1:06.36
200m: 2:05.22 1:04.88 400m: 4:19.24 1:07.09 600m: 6:34.22 1:07.33 800m: 8:45.05 1:04.47

29. Kolanowski Wiktor SK 99 SMS Galicja Krakow 8:45.24 601 +0,64
100m: 1:02.57 1:02.57 300m: 3:16.08 1:06.97 500m: 5:29.93 1:07.04 700m: 7:42.22 1:05.95
200m: 2:09.11 1:06.54 400m: 4:22.89 1:06.81 600m: 6:36.27 1:06.34 800m: 8:45.24 1:03.02

30. Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 8:46.53 597 +0,73
100m: 1:04.18 1:04.18 300m: 500m: 5:31.31 700m:
200m: 2:11.49 1:07.31 400m: 600m: 6:38.21 1:06.90 800m: 8:46.53

31. Wilejto Igor 01 Sambor Tczew 8:49.44 587 +0,68
100m: 1:03.25 1:03.25 300m: 3:16.80 1:06.87 500m: 5:30.60 1:06.61 700m: 7:44.50 1:07.19
200m: 2:09.93 1:06.68 400m: 4:23.99 1:07.19 600m: 6:37.31 1:06.71 800m: 8:49.44 1:04.94

32. Manka Filip 00 UKS 190 Lodz 8:52.44 577 +0,73
100m: 1:02.91 1:02.91 300m: 3:17.51 1:06.76 500m: 5:32.85 1:07.09 700m: 7:47.15 1:05.84
200m: 2:10.75 1:07.84 400m: 4:25.76 1:08.25 600m: 6:41.31 1:08.46 800m: 8:52.44 1:05.29

33. Taradys Jakub SZG 00 Korner Zielona Gora 8:52.50 577 +0,74
100m: 1:04.03 1:04.03 300m: 3:21.35 1:08.19 500m: 5:36.95 1:07.91 700m: 7:49.11 1:05.71
200m: 2:13.16 1:09.13 400m: 4:29.04 1:07.69 600m: 6:43.40 1:06.45 800m: 8:52.50 1:03.39

34. Kopczynski Dawid 99 Korner Zielona Gora 8:53.01 575 +0,69
100m: 1:03.23 1:03.23 300m: 3:17.80 1:07.59 500m: 5:32.80 1:07.33 700m: 7:47.82 1:07.82
200m: 2:10.21 1:06.98 400m: 4:25.47 1:07.67 600m: 6:40.00 1:07.20 800m: 8:53.01 1:05.19
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35. Czerniak Konrad 98 Skarpa Lublin 8:54.39 571 +0,80
100m: 1:02.15 1:02.15 300m: 3:17.22 1:07.78 500m: 5:32.77 1:07.83 700m: 7:48.22 1:07.84
200m: 2:09.44 1:07.29 400m: 4:24.94 1:07.72 600m: 6:40.38 1:07.61 800m: 8:54.39 1:06.17

36. Sionkowski Arkadiusz 00 Kmita Zabierzow 8:59.80 554 +0,76
100m: 1:02.27 1:02.27 300m: 3:19.57 1:08.81 500m: 5:36.64 1:08.28 700m: 7:53.61 1:08.80
200m: 2:10.76 1:08.49 400m: 4:28.36 1:08.79 600m: 6:44.81 1:08.17 800m: 8:59.80 1:06.19

37. Chalat Stanislaw 99 Skarpa Lublin 9:01.51 549 +0,67
100m: 1:04.58 1:04.58 300m: 3:21.06 1:07.77 500m: 5:38.50 1:09.15 700m: 7:55.14 1:07.90
200m: 2:13.29 1:08.71 400m: 4:29.35 1:08.29 600m: 6:47.24 1:08.74 800m: 9:01.51 1:06.37

38. Mazur Dominik SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 9:01.67 548 +0,74
100m: 1:03.66 1:03.66 300m: 3:18.43 1:07.82 500m: 5:35.87 1:08.85 700m: 7:54.32 1:09.22
200m: 2:10.61 1:06.95 400m: 4:27.02 1:08.59 600m: 6:45.10 1:09.23 800m: 9:01.67 1:07.35

39. Krzymanski Kajetan 01 GIM 92 Ursynow Warszawa 9:01.85 548 +0,72
100m: 1:02.87 1:02.87 300m: 3:18.20 1:08.17 500m: 5:37.39 1:09.41 700m: 7:55.65 1:09.34
200m: 2:10.03 1:07.16 400m: 4:27.98 1:09.78 600m: 6:46.31 1:08.92 800m: 9:01.85 1:06.20

40. Kruk Tomasz 98 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 9:02.93 544 +0,74
100m: 1:03.15 1:03.15 300m: 3:19.81 1:08.38 500m: 5:38.06 1:09.19 700m: 7:56.76 1:09.59
200m: 2:11.43 1:08.28 400m: 4:28.87 1:09.06 600m: 6:47.17 1:09.11 800m: 9:02.93 1:06.17

41. Wojcik Pawel 01 SMS Galicja Krakow 9:03.78 542 +0,70
100m: 1:03.79 1:03.79 300m: 3:19.84 1:08.54 500m: 700m: 7:56.86 1:09.33
200m: 2:11.30 1:07.51 400m: 4:28.76 1:08.92 600m: 6:47.53 800m: 9:03.78 1:06.92

42. Twardowski Piotr 01 SMS Galicja Krakow 9:06.55 534 +0,72
100m: 1:03.80 1:03.80 300m: 3:21.30 1:09.07 500m: 5:40.93 1:09.88 700m: 8:00.38 1:09.57
200m: 2:12.23 1:08.43 400m: 4:31.05 1:09.75 600m: 6:50.81 1:09.88 800m: 9:06.55 1:06.17

43. Michalczyk Andrzej SO 00 Unia Oswiecim 9:07.27 531 +0,66
100m: 1:01.58 1:01.58 300m: 3:17.58 1:08.57 500m: 5:37.66 1:10.38 700m: 8:00.11 1:11.53
200m: 2:09.01 1:07.43 400m: 4:27.28 1:09.70 600m: 6:48.58 1:10.92 800m: 9:07.27 1:07.16

44. Wozniak Kamil 00 Fregata Kolbuszowa 9:08.20 529 +0,78
100m: 1:04.31 1:04.31 300m: 3:22.63 1:10.01 500m: 5:41.34 1:08.12 700m: 8:02.18 1:09.98
200m: 2:12.62 1:08.31 400m: 4:33.22 1:10.59 600m: 6:52.20 1:10.86 800m: 9:08.20 1:06.02

45. Zaremba Jakub 01 Slask Wroclaw 9:08.24 529 +0,79
100m: 1:05.27 1:05.27 300m: 3:24.57 1:09.95 500m: 5:44.27 1:10.00 700m: 8:02.50 1:08.58
200m: 2:14.62 1:09.35 400m: 4:34.27 1:09.70 600m: 6:53.92 1:09.65 800m: 9:08.24 1:05.74

46. Rytter Igor 01 Slask Wroclaw 9:14.12 512 +0,80
100m: 1:05.42 1:05.42 300m: 3:25.51 35.05 500m: 5:46.79 1:10.64 700m: 8:07.13 1:10.08
200m: 2:50.46 1:45.04 400m: 4:36.15 1:10.64 600m: 6:57.05 1:10.26 800m: 9:14.12 1:06.99

47. Trzesiec Daniel 00 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Grn. 9:17.31 503 +0,83
100m: 1:04.27 1:04.27 300m: 3:27.47 1:11.36 500m: 5:49.18 1:10.82 700m: 8:10.78 1:10.40
200m: 2:16.11 1:11.84 400m: 4:38.36 1:10.89 600m: 7:00.38 1:11.20 800m: 9:17.31 1:06.53

48. Muranski Kacper 99 Gilus Gilowice 9:20.33 495 +0,65
100m: 1:02.16 1:02.16 300m: 3:21.91 1:10.82 500m: 5:45.09 1:11.81 700m: 8:10.57 1:12.80
200m: 2:11.09 1:08.93 400m: 4:33.28 1:11.37 600m: 6:57.77 1:12.68 800m: 9:20.33 1:09.76

49. Wojciech Michalski 01 Gilus Gilowice 9:22.06 491 +0,60
100m: 1:05.55 1:05.55 300m: 3:27.96 1:10.87 500m: 5:50.31 1:11.23 700m: 8:13.55 1:11.71
200m: 2:17.09 1:11.54 400m: 4:39.08 1:11.12 600m: 7:01.84 1:11.53 800m: 9:22.06 1:08.51

50. Augustyn Aleksander 00 Fregata Kolbuszowa 9:23.40 487 +0,73
100m: 1:06.79 1:06.79 300m: 3:28.80 1:11.19 500m: 5:52.01 1:11.76 700m: 8:14.49 1:11.09
200m: 2:17.61 1:10.82 400m: 4:40.25 1:11.45 600m: 7:03.40 1:11.39 800m: 9:23.40 1:08.91

51. Jochymek Oskar 01 Slask Wroclaw 9:27.52 476 +0,67
100m: 1:05.94 1:05.94 300m: 3:27.30 1:10.95 500m: 5:51.52 1:12.27 700m: 8:17.99 1:12.81
200m: 2:16.35 1:10.41 400m: 4:39.25 1:11.95 600m: 7:05.18 1:13.66 800m: 9:27.52 1:09.53
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52. Wozniak Maciej 00 UKS 190 Lodz 9:29.03 473 +0,82
100m: 1:05.19 1:05.19 300m: 3:32.22 1:12.85 500m: 5:56.99 1:11.39 700m: 8:22.01 1:13.24
200m: 2:19.37 1:14.18 400m: 4:45.60 1:13.38 600m: 7:08.77 1:11.78 800m: 9:29.03 1:07.02

53. Majda Adam 01 Kmita Zabierzow 9:32.56 464 +0,73
100m: 1:05.94 1:05.94 300m: 3:29.58 1:11.90 500m: 5:55.31 1:13.37 700m: 8:20.94 1:13.21
200m: 2:17.68 1:11.74 400m: 4:41.94 1:12.36 600m: 7:07.73 1:12.42 800m: 9:32.56 1:11.62

54. Janecki Mateusz 01 Palac Mlodziezy Katowice 9:41.88 442 +0,74
100m: 1:07.27 1:07.27 300m: 3:34.65 1:13.86 500m: 6:04.01 1:15.12 700m: 8:31.32 1:13.12
200m: 2:20.79 1:13.52 400m: 4:48.89 1:14.24 600m: 7:18.20 1:14.19 800m: 9:41.88 1:10.56

55. Szynawa Oskar 00 Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 9:57.46 408 +0,84
100m: 1:07.29 1:07.29 300m: 3:37.24 1:15.01 500m: 6:09.86 1:16.74 700m: 8:43.80 1:17.03
200m: 2:22.23 1:14.94 400m: 4:53.12 1:15.88 600m: 7:26.77 1:16.91 800m: 9:57.46 1:13.66
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